
Rang Name Verein

Jugendschützen 1: 1 2 Gesamt
1 LEDERSBERGER Martin LHA 98 90 188
2 KARACSONY Tanja LHA 94 92 186
3 LINHART Alexander LHA 92 92 184
4 DIRNBERGER Gregor ENNS 90 93 183
5 ROITHMAYR Simon LHA 92 85 177
6 WIESINGER Bernhard ENNS 87 88 175
7 REITER Gregor ENNS 80 87 167
8 BERNHART Sarah ENNS 78 88 166
9 NÖTSTALLER Gregor LHA 84 78 162

10 BERNHART Stefan ENNS 75 81 156
11 EDER Mona LHA 70 83 153
12 RAMMLER Thomas ENNS 71 73 144
13 MOSER Manuel LHA 75 69 144
14 NÖTSTALLER Sascha LHA 62 59 121

Jugendschützen 2: 1 2 Gesamt
1 MICHITSCH Werner ENNS 86 85 171
2 STEINDL Gerald ENNS 82 88 170
3 LEDERSBERGER Joachim LHA 83 84 167
4 BRUNNER Gregor LHA 76 71 147
5 ROITHMAYR Roman LHA 75 68 143
6 KARACSONY Kerstin LHA 64 73 137
7 ALIOSKI Patrik LHA 60 55 115
8 SCHUSTER Richard LHA 65 46 111

Jungschützen 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 DANNINGER Christian LHA 84 80 91 82 337
2 BIRI Desiree ENNS 80 76 77 73 306
3 ROSENAUER Daniel LHA 70 80 67 71 288
4 EXL Alexander LHA 69 66 80 51 266

Damen: 1 2 3 4 Vorrunde Finale Gesamt
1 LEHNER Renate ASK-NETTINGSDORF 94 96 96 94 380 98,0 478,0
2 BERNHART Herta ENNS 93 83 89 87 352 91,1 443,1
3 WEIS Berta PICHLING 85 93 87 89 354 83,8 437,8
4 GREIF Monika ASK-NETTINGSDORF 80 87 86 90 343 0,0 343,0

Herren: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Vorrunde Finale Gesamt
1 MAYRHOFER Peter PICHLING 97 96 97 97 98 96 581 100,0 681,0
2 GRUBER Volker PICHLING 94 99 95 95 98 97 578 98,7 676,7
3 HOLZINGER Wolfgang ENNS 93 94 100 95 96 95 573 100,9 673,9
4 HOFMEISTER Gerald SCHÖNERING 95 94 96 96 95 97 573 97,3 670,3
5 GLANINGER Dietmar ENNS 96 92 98 96 95 95 572 95,8 667,8
6 DONABAUER Wilfried PICHLING 93 93 96 96 92 95 565 99,5 664,5
7 KARAN Markus ENNS 92 92 94 96 95 94 563 96,6 659,6
8 SCHACHNER Gerald PICHLING 94 96 93 95 94 94 566 90,0 656,0
9 MAIER Harald ENNS 88 96 93 96 93 95 561

10 ATZLESBERGER Martin PICHLING 93 92 93 93 94 94 559
11 GESSL Uwe SCHÖNERING 91 87 91 91 90 94 544
12 WAZEK Manfred LHA 89 89 92 94 88 92 544
13 PIMINGSTORFER Manfred LHA 88 88 86 91 93 94 540
14 MEHRINGER Patrick LHA 65 79 76 71 88 70 449

Seniorinnen 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 GLANINGER Hermine ENNS 88 91 92 93 364
2 BLAUENSTEINER Justina LHA 83 86 88 83 340
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Senioren I: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 HOHL Franz ASK-NETTINGSDORF 91 94 96 95 376
2 KOLANO Otto SCHÖNERING 92 89 93 98 372
3 DANZER Emmerich LHA 92 88 95 91 366
4 HAMADER Günter LHA 90 89 92 93 364
5 LEISCH Willibald ASK-NETTINGSDORF 86 93 91 87 357
6 HARRER Erwin LHA 89 85 88 89 351
7 HAUMER Gerhard PICHLING 87 86 85 90 348
8 FRAUENHOFER Josef SCHÖNERING 88 85 81 91 345
9 KEPPLINGER Walter ASK-NETTINGSDORF 83 85 91 86 345

10 GRÜLL Franz LHA 89 82 86 83 340
SCHRAMM Ludwig PICHLING 0

Senioren II: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 ARZT Florian ASK-NETTINGSDORF 92 94 95 94 375
2 FOISSNER Franz ENNS 90 90 90 93 363
3 SIEDLER Ekkehard ENNS 92 89 84 88 353
4 TOMENENDAL Günter ENNS 87 79 94 85 345
5 TOPF Johann PICHLING 83 79 91 91 344
6 MAYER Franz SCHÖNERING 88 80 89 87 344
7 GLEICHWEIT Karl SCHÖNERING 92 83 85 79 339
8 FLATTINGER Adolf ENNS 81 87 85 84 337
9 FREUDENTHALER Josef LHA 81 84 84 83 332

10 STOCKINGER Eduard ENNS 85 86 77 76 324

Senioren IIA: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 MAUSZ Elisabeth ENNS 73 86 85 79 323
2 EHMANN Franz ASK-NETTINGSDORF 81 71 89 77 318

Senioren III: 1 2 3 Gesamt
1 PAMMER Leo ENNS 98 95 96 289
2 MAUSZ Hannes ENNS 95 95 95 285
3 KRONEISL Walter PICHLING 84 94 90 268

Mannschaften Jugendschützen 1

1 LHA-Linz 7
KARACSONY Tanja 94 92 186
LEDERSBERGER Martin 98 90 188
LINHART Alexander 92 92 184

558

2 ENNS 3
BERNHART Sarah 78 88 166
DIRNBERGER Gregor 90 93 183
WIESINGER Bernhard 87 88 175

524

3 LHA-Linz 8
EDER Mona 70 83 153
NÖTSTALLER Gregor 84 78 162
ROITHMAYR Simon 92 85 177

492

4 ENNS 2
BERNHART Stefan 75 81 156
REITER Gregor 80 87 167
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RAMMLER Thomas 71 73 144
467

Mannschaften Jugendschützen 2

1 LHA-Linz 5
KARACSONY Kerstin 64 73 137
LEDERSBERGER Joachim 83 84 167
ROITHMAYR Roman 75 68 143

447

2 LHA-Linz 6
BRUNNER Gregor 76 71 147
ALIOSKI Patrick 60 55 115
SCHUSTER Richard 65 46 111

373

3 ENNS 
MICHITSCH Werner 86 85 171
STEINDL Gerald 82 88 170

341

Mannschaften 40 Schuß-Programm

1 PICHLING 1
GRUBER Volker 94 99 95 95 383
MAYRHOFER Peter 97 96 97 97 387
SCHACHNER Gerald 94 96 93 95 378

1148

2 NETTINGSDORF 1
ARZT Florian 92 94 95 94 375
HOHL Franz 91 94 96 95 376
LEHNER Renate 94 96 96 94 380

1131

3 ENNS 1
GLANINGER Dietmar 96 92 98 96 382
KARAN Markus 92 92 94 96 374
MAIER Harald 88 96 93 96 373

1129

4 SCHÖNERING 1
HOFMEISTER Gerald 95 94 96 96 381
GESSL Uwe 91 87 91 91 360
KOLANO Otto 92 89 93 98 372

1113

5 ENNS 2
BERNHART Herta 93 83 89 87 352
FOISSNER Franz 90 90 90 93 363
HOLZINGER Wolfgang 93 94 100 95 382

1097

5 PICHLING 2
ATZLESBERGER Martin 93 92 93 93 371
DONABAUER Wilfried 93 93 96 96 378
HAUMER Gerhard 87 86 85 90 348

1097
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7 LHA-Linz 1
DANZER Emmerich 92 88 95 91 366
HAMADER Günter 90 89 92 93 364
WAZEK Manfred 89 89 92 94 364

1094

8 NETTINGSDORF 2
GREIF Monika 80 87 86 90 343
KEPPLINGER Walter 83 85 91 86 345
LEISCH Willibald 86 93 91 87 357

1045

9 LHA-Linz 2
GRÜLL Franz 89 82 86 83 340
HARRER Erwin 89 85 88 89 351
PIMINGSTORFER Manfred 88 88 86 91 353

1044

10 SCHÖNERING 2
MAYER Franz 88 80 89 87 344
GLEICHWEIT Karl 92 83 85 79 339
FRAUENHOFER Josef 88 85 81 91 345

1028

11 LHA-Linz 3
BLAUENSTEINER Justina 83 86 88 83 340
MEHRINGER Patrick 65 79 76 71 291
FREUDENTHALER Josef 81 84 84 83 332

963

12 LHA-Linz 4
DANNINGER Christian 84 80 91 82 337
EXL Alexander 69 66 80 51 266
ROSENAUER Daniel 70 80 67 71 288

891


